&=

WOLFGANG'S
$ T E A K H O U § E
Bar Menu

(11:00am - 8:30 pm Daily)

SIZZLING CANADIAN BACON*
Extra thick, by the slice

TUNA TARTARE*
Cucumber, onion salad, ginger vinaigrette

STEAK TARTARE*
Chopped prime tenderloin

BURGER SLIDERS* (3)
Steak fries

STEAK SLIDERS* (2)
French baguette, shoestring potatoes

BEEF TENDERLOIN CARPACCIO*
Thinly sliced tenderloin, arugula, parmesan cheese, pears, lemon caper vinaigrette

PETITE FILET MIGNON*
8 oz Filet Mignon, au poivre, garlic mashed potatoes

7.00

37.00

35.00

22.00

31.00

36.00

80.00

TASTE OF NEW YORK 90.00

12 OZ. BONE-IN DRY-AGED NEW YORK SIRLOIN*
SPINACH & MASHED POTATOES

NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.*




